
 

Lakeshore Assembly of God                                JUNE 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

9am SS 

10am Worship 

11:45a VVW 

5-7pm Youth grp 

  

11am Bible Study 
Habakkuk 

5:45p Men’s 
fellowship 

6:45p Pastor 
Craig  

  

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

9am SS 

10am Worship 

11:45 Youth Grp 
cookout 

fundraiser 

 

 
5:00pm Car club 

in pavilion 

11am Bible Study 
Habakkuk 

 

8:30am Mens 
study @ Pastor 

Jims (Acts) 

 

Youth fun night 
6-8p 

Ladies breakfast 
@ Lisa P house 

9:30a-11:30a 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

9am SS 

10am Worship 

Happy Father’s 
day 

No ladies lunch 

Clothing setup 
10a-1p 

Board mtg 
6:45p 

Youth-
Waldameer 
(meet 10a) 

Clothing setup 
6-8pm 

11am Bible Study 
Habakkuk 

 
 

Open hearts 
giveaway 

12-5p 

Open hearts 
giveaway 
9-12noon 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

9am SS 

10am Worship 

 

 
Prayer mtg 

6:30pm 

11am Bible Study 
Habakkuk 

5pm car show 
 

8:30am Mens 
study @ Pastor 

Jims (Acts) 

 

 
Rooted 5:30p 

MOL Dairy 
Queen Putt Putt 

 

 
29 30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

9am SS 

10am Worship 

 

     

 

 
 
 

 


