Lakeshore Assembly of God

JUNE 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
9am SS 10am Worship 11:45a VVW 5-7pm Youth grp			11am Bible Study Habakkuk 5:45p Men's fellowship	6:45p Pastor Craig		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
9am SS 10am Worship 11:45 Youth Grp cookout fundraiser		5:00pm Car club in pavilion	11am Bible Study Habakkuk	8:30am Mens study @ Pastor Jims (Acts)	Youth fun night 6-8p	Ladies breakfast @ Lisa P house 9:30a-11:30a
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
9am SS 10am Worship Happy Father's day No ladies lunch	Clothing setup 10a-1p Board mtg 6:45p	Youth- Waldameer (meet 10a) Clothing setup 6-8pm	11am Bible Study Habakkuk		Open hearts giveaway 12-5p	Open hearts giveaway 9-12noon
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
9am SS 10am Worship		Prayer mtg 6:30pm	11am Bible Study Habakkuk 5pm car show	8:30am Mens study @ Pastor Jims (Acts)		Rooted 5:30p MOL Dairy Queen Putt Putt
9am SS 10am Worship	30	1	2	3	4	5